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Grin and bare it.
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A. Aviation pioneer
 52 

 
125

 
 71 

 
 21 

 
 19 

 
  9  

   
  1  

 
 60 

 
 12 

 
136

 
 42 

 
150

.

B. Genuine; authentic
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C. Chris de Burgh hit song
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D. Close-enough figure
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E. Wes Craven 1982 horror
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F. Budweiser's Clydesdales
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G. "I Get a Kick Out of You" in
this Porter musical 118
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H. Pork, according to ads
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I. New Year's figure
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J. Dan Brown's latest Robert
Langdon thriller  37 
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K. One of Garth's "low
places"  70 
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M. Exact; precise
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N. Legendary hoops coach
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